| } RECORDS ABSOLUTOS

Torneo

Barranquilla (COL), 2018
San Salvador (SLV), 2023
San Juan (PR) 2017
Barranquilla (COL) 2018
San Juan (PR), 2017
Managua (NI}, 2017
Barranquilla (COL), 2018
Barranquilla (COL), 2018
santo Domingo (DO), 2018
Guanacaste (CR), 2022
San Juan (PR), 2023

Santo Domingo (DO), 2022
Santo Domingo (DO), 2018
Santo Domingo (DO), 2022
santo Domingo (DO), 2022

Fukoka (JP) 2023
Cali (COL) 2021

Nadador

Beatriz Padron
Beatriz Padron
Helena Moreno
Helena Moreno
Helena Moreno
Helena Moreno
Beatriz Padron
Beatriz Padron
Beatriz Padron

athefany Venegas
Sthefany Venegas

Sthefany Venegas

Beatriz Padrén
Alondra Ortiz

Alondra Ortiz
Alondra Ortiz
Alondra Ortiz

Tiempo

26.53
97.70

FHIFAIK:

4:15.51
8:47.52
17:08.15
31.13

1:06.97
2:24.03

34.49
1:16.19
2:43.16
21.52
01:01.87
2:14.12
2:19.98
4:57.14

Tiempo

23.63

30.40
1:51.30
4:00.88
8:23.58
16:09.71
26.77
37.45
2:04.92
29,22
1:04.56
2:19.T1
24.T1
29.32
2:03.49
2:07.54
4:36.07

Nadador

Jose Montoya
Mario Montoya
Maric Montoya
Mario Montoya
Mario Montoya
Mario Montoya
Julio Pérez

Julio Pérez

Julio Perez
Arnoldo Herrera

Arnoldo Herrera
Arnoldo Herrera
Bryan Alvarez
Bryan Alvarez
Bryan Alvarez
Milek Mathew
Milek Mathew

Roma (ITA) 2009

Roma (ITA) 2009

Roma (ITA) 2009
Shanghai (CHN) 2011
San Juan (PR) 2011

San Juan (PR) 2011
Salinas (PR), 2021
Asuncion (PY), 2020
Asuncion (PY), 2020
Asuncion (PY), 2020
Asuncion (PY), 2020
Asuncion (PY), 2020
San Juan (PR) 2017
Managua (NI) 2017
Barranqguilla (COL) 2018 _ -
San Juan (PR, 2023 -~
San Juan (PR), 2023




